
Place Name Age Gender Time City State Country
1 Anthony Lee 23 M 23:29:05 Vancouver WA USA
2 Mike Wolfe 39 M 23:57:25 Bozeman MT USA
3 Michael Robbert 42 M 26:14:09 Lakewood CO USA
4 Ben Dhiman 25 M 26:38:01 Silverton CO USA
5 David Hoff 26 M 26:55:02 Golden CO USA
6 Josh Golden 44 M 27:10:37 Dillon CO USA
7 Jon Davis 37 M 27:14:25 Frederick CO USA
8 Brandon Benefield 35 M 27:16:28 Spokane WA USA
9 Christopher Mackey 35 M 27:28:02 Victoria BC CAN

10 John Danese 48 M 27:56:36 Silverthorne CO USA
11 David Golden 25 M 28:27:22 Durango CO USA
12 John Paul Ogden 50 M 28:27:38 Cedaredge CO USA
13 Jay Hunt 37 M 28:41:41 Gunnison CO USA
14 Chuck Konopa 41 M 29:08:38 Salt Lake City UT USA
15 Mark Simmons 31 M 29:25:15 Steamboat Springs CO USA
16 Bryan Boots 41 M 29:38:46 Boulder CO USA
17 Dave Scheibel 41 M 29:56:01 Seattle WA USA
18 Hannah Taylor 38 F 29:59:37 Dillon CO USA
19 T.J. Pitts 29 M 30:05:46 Moreland GA USA
20 Adam Leclaire 36 M 30:39:35 Lowell MI USA
21 Tom Welker 50 M 31:29:18 Gooding ID USA
22 Kevin Cannaday 38 M 31:42:01 Oconomowoc WI USA
23 Robert Froehlich 38 M 31:49:11 Bedford MA USA
24 Zachary Ryerson 29 M 31:54:29 Boulder CO USA
25 Ethan Printy 27 M 31:54:31 Coaldale CO USA
26 Ivy Lefebvre 39 F 32:00:19 Silverton CO USA
27 Rob Wright 43 M 32:10:58 Arvada CO USA
28 Andrew Readinger 33 M 32:10:58 Arlington TX USA
29 Lee Conner 44 F 32:29:51 Cleveland OH USA
30 Sean Lemke 29 M 32:30:09 Mayfield Village OH USA
31 Danny Widerburg 43 M 33:04:26 West Jordan UT USA
32 Krosby Keller 33 M 33:24:53 Lacey WA USA
33 Kevin Smith 61 M 33:41:26 Lafayette CO USA
34 Joel Van Sloten 30 M 33:53:31 Spokane WA USA
35 Grant Muller 35 M 33:57:45 Marietta GA USA
36 Aaron Maas 36 M 33:57:47 Alpharetta GA USA
37 Paul Valentine 26 M 34:06:42 Pensacola FL USA
38 Jason Brady 38 M 34:16:24 Newtown PA USA
39 Julia German 36 F 34:19:25 Boulder CO USA
40 Kevin Geisen 21 M 34:36:38 Gunnison CO USA
41 Scot Hartman 48 M 34:54:12 Thornton CO USA
42 Laura O'Connell 48 F 34:58:17 Evergreen CO USA
43 Ryan Martin 47 M 35:07:47 Centennial CO USA
44 Tim Engel 43 M 35:09:23 Denver CO USA

2017 High Lonesome 100 Results



45 Shanna Bordner 38 F 35:13:43 Salida CO USA
46 Ryan King 35 M 35:14:08 Piqua OH USA
47 Leora Wallace 35 F 35:14:43 Gunnison CO USA
48 Gina Fioroni 40 F 35:15:43 Lakewood CO USA
49 John Fitzgerald 30 M 35:18:04 Helena MT USA
50 Tom Simonds 62 M 35:18:05 Leesburg VA USA
51 Michael Moore 48 M 35:20:28 Naples FL USA
52 Matt Ashworth 46 M 35:31:03 Kentfield CA USA
53 Kunlong Cousin 47 M 35:34:09 Boulder CO USA



Gender Place Overall Place Name Age Time City State Country
1 1 Anthony Lee 23 23:29:05 Vancouver WA USA
2 2 Mike Wolfe 39 23:57:25 Bozeman MT USA
3 3 Michael Robbert 42 26:14:09 Lakewood CO USA
4 4 Ben Dhiman 25 26:38:01 Silverton CO USA
5 5 David Hoff 26 26:55:02 Golden CO USA
6 6 Josh Golden 44 27:10:37 Dillon CO USA
7 7 Jon Davis 37 27:14:25 Frederick CO USA
8 8 Brandon Benefield 35 27:16:28 Spokane WA USA
9 9 Christopher Mackey 35 27:28:02 Victoria BC CAN

10 10 John Danese 48 27:56:36 Silverthorne CO USA
11 11 David Golden 25 28:27:22 Durango CO USA
12 12 John Paul Ogden 50 28:27:38 Cedaredge CO USA
13 13 Jay Hunt 37 28:41:41 Gunnison CO USA
14 14 Chuck Konopa 41 29:08:38 Salt Lake City UT USA
15 15 Mark Simmons 31 29:25:15 Steamboat Springs CO USA
16 16 Bryan Boots 41 29:38:46 Boulder CO USA
17 17 Dave Scheibel 41 29:56:01 Seattle WA USA
18 19 T.J. Pitts 29 30:05:46 Moreland GA USA
19 20 Adam Leclaire 36 30:39:35 Lowell MI USA
20 21 Tom Welker 50 31:29:18 Gooding ID USA
21 22 Kevin Cannaday 38 31:42:01 Oconomowoc WI USA
22 23 Robert Froehlich 38 31:49:11 Bedford MA USA
23 24 Zachary Ryerson 29 31:54:29 Boulder CO USA
24 25 Ethan Printy 27 31:54:31 Coaldale CO USA
25 27 Rob Wright 43 32:10:58 Arvada CO USA
26 28 Andrew Readinger 33 32:10:58 Arlington TX USA
27 30 Sean Lemke 29 32:30:09 Mayfield Village OH USA
28 31 Danny Widerburg 43 33:04:26 West Jordan UT USA
29 32 Krosby Keller 33 33:24:53 Lacey WA USA
30 33 Kevin Smith 61 33:41:26 Lafayette CO USA
31 34 Joel Van Sloten 30 33:53:31 Spokane WA USA
32 35 Grant Muller 35 33:57:45 Marietta GA USA
33 36 Aaron Maas 36 33:57:47 Alpharetta GA USA
34 37 Paul Valentine 26 34:06:42 Pensacola FL USA
35 38 Jason Brady 38 34:16:24 Newtown PA USA
36 40 Kevin Geisen 21 34:36:38 Gunnison CO USA
37 41 Scot Hartman 48 34:54:12 Thornton CO USA
38 43 Ryan Martin 47 35:07:47 Centennial CO USA
39 44 Tim Engel 43 35:09:23 Denver CO USA
40 46 Ryan King 35 35:14:08 Piqua OH USA
41 49 John Fitzgerald 30 35:18:04 Helena MT USA
42 50 Tom Simonds 62 35:18:05 Leesburg VA USA
43 51 Michael Moore 48 35:20:28 Naples FL USA
44 52 Matt Ashworth 46 35:31:03 Kentfield CA USA

2017 High Lonesome 100 Men's Results



45 53 Kunlong Cousin 47 35:34:09 Boulder CO USA



Gender Place Overall Place Name Age Time City State Country
1 18 Hannah Taylor 38 29:59:37 Dillon CO USA
2 26 Ivy Lefebvre 39 32:00:19 Silverton CO USA
3 29 Lee Conner 44 32:29:51 Cleveland OH USA
4 39 Julia German 36 34:19:25 Boulder CO USA
5 42 Laura O'Connell 48 34:58:17 Evergreen CO USA
6 45 Shanna Bordner 38 35:13:43 Salida CO USA
7 47 Leora Wallace 35 35:14:43 Gunnison CO USA
8 48 Gina Fioroni 40 35:15:43 Lakewood CO USA

2017 High Lonesome 100 Women's Results


